City of New York
Parks & Recreation

PARK AVENUE History of Temporary Public Art

**Prjor to the formation of the Park Avenue Malls sculptural advisory committee

1969 Paul von Ringelheim
Tangential 32

1972 Louise Nevelson
Night Presence IV

Note: Parks’ permanent collection

1979 Douglas Abdell
Kreyti-Aekyad #2 and Eaphae-Aekyad #2

Note: Parks’ permanent collection, now at John Jay Park
1980 -1992 No known installations

1993 Fernando Botero
Multi-site installation

1994 Fernand Leger
Le Grand Fleur Qui Marche

1996 Barry Flannagan
Multi-site installation

1997 Keith Haring
Multi-site installation of sculptures

1999 Edwina Sandys
Millenial Tulips

1999 The Park Avenue Malls Sculpture Advisory Committee, under the auspices of The Fund for
Park Avenue, is established to identify and recommend artwork for temporary display on the
Park Avenue Malls.

2000 George Rickey
Annular Eclipse Variation VI
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2002

2003

2003

2003

2004

2005

2005

2007

2007-08

2008

2008

2009

Manolo Valdes
La Dama

Tom Otterness
Free Money

Robert Indiana
One through Zero
Multi-site Installation

Jean Dubuffet
Multi-site installation

Bernar Venet
Intermediate Line series
Multi-site installation

Beverly Pepper
Horizontal Wedge

Deborah Butterfield
Multi-site installation

Donna Dennis
Tourist Cabins

Robert Indiana
Love Wall

Jun Kaneko
Heads
Multi-site installation

Sui Jianguo
Mao Jacket

James Surls

Multi-site installation
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2009 Les LeLannes
Multi-site installation

2010 Mia Westerlund Roosen
Juggler, French Kiss, Baritone

2010 Yoshitomo Nara
White Ghost




